
Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
Cadz Provincial Statbtical Office
Magallanes St.. Roxas City, capiz

REGIONAL BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE
Tel Nosr (036) 621-01271 621-5963

REQUEST FOR QUOTATTON (RFO)

The Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA) Capiz Provincial Statistical Office through its Regional Office Bids
and Awards Committee (RO-BAC) will undertake Altemative Mode of Procurement under Section 53.9
(Small Value Procurement) for lhe "Procurement Repair and Maintenance of Air Conditioners of PSA Capiz
Provincial Statistical ffice." Details of the project is as follows:

WILL M G. JARO
BAC airpewrson

Terms and Conditions:

1. All entries must be typewrttten/printed legibly. Any ah€ralions, erasures or overwTiting shall be signed or initjaled by the person

authorizod to sign the quotation. Failure to use this form will result to disqualificalion ot your tid.
2 Late submission ofquotalion shall not b€ accepted.
3. Bids exceeding the ABc shall b€ disqualified.

,[. Award of contracl shall be made to the Lowest Calculated Responsive Quotation (LCRQ), and complies with specificalions and other

terms and condfions as stated in the RFQ.

5. ln consideration ofthe payments to be made by the Enf/ty to the Supplier as hereinafler menlioned, the Supplie. hereby covenants with

the Entity to strictly provide the goods and seMces stated in the bil form.
6 The Lowsst bidder shall be informed immediately and shall be asksd to submit additjonal requirements within three days afrerthe
opening of bids or during post qualification.

7. PleasE submit Food Menu together with this RFQ.

8. Price should be valil forty (45) calendardays afler tie deadline ofsubmission o, quotation;

9. ThB PSA reserves the right to r€iect any of all bii proposals, or declare the bidding a failure, or not award the contract, and makes no

assurance lhat a contracl shall be entered into as a result ofthis invilalion.

Name of Project

Reference PR No. 2024-0619-09-068

Location Capiz

Brief Description
Procurement of Repair and Maintenance of Air Conditioners of PSA
Capiz Provincial Statistical Office

Quantity As stated in the bid form

Approved Budget for the
Contract (ABC)

P60,250.00

Contract Duration

Please quote your lowest price inclusive of VAT on the item/s listed below and submit ihe soaled quotation not later than

_ of_ to be opened on lhe same day at '10:30 A.M., subject lo the Terms and Conditions altached
herewith. Submit your quotation duly signed by your representalive to the Administrative Seclion, PSA Capiz Provincial

Statistical Office, Maoallanes St.. Roxas Citv. Caoiz. Address your quotation to Bids and Awards Committee, Attn: BAC

Secretariat. lnterested Bidders may obtain further information from the BAC Secretarial\Sub-Twc al Tel. No.(9!0)..1921:

0127 or 62'1-5963.

Repair and Maintenance of Air Conditioners of PSA Capiz Provincial
Statistical Office

30 days



BID FORM

After having carefully read and accepted your Terms and Conditioos. l/We quote you on the item at prices noted above

Oate:

Printed Name/Signature/Position

Name ot Company

Tel. No.

Fax No:

Item

No.
Item Description and Specifi cation/s Unit aty.

ABC (Unit

Prica)
ABG (total

Pdce)

Bid (Unit

Prico)

TotalBid Amount
(VAT lnclusive)

Procurement of Ropair and lrainl,onance of
Air Conditioners of PSA Capiz Provincial

Statistcal ffice

3 Tonnor Floor llountod Air Condilion6r
Unit Brand: Kolin

Change Freon

Repair Leak

Change Filter Dry*

2.5 HP Wall ltlounted (SplitType)
Change Freon

Change Fiher Dryer

2.5 HP Wall llountod (Window Typa)

Change Freon

Change Filter Dry6r

unit

unit

unit

unit

unit

unit

unit

3

3

3

2

I

2

2

12,000.00

2,500.00

1,250.00

2,000.00

1,250.00

2,000.00

1,250.00

36,000.00

7,500.00

3,750 00

4,000.00

2,500.00

TOTAL =

Address

4,000.00

2,500.00

Email Address:


